51011

KEY CHAIN MOTORBIKE ROSE GOLD - NO BOX
Collection: MJTO - Typology: KEYCHAIN - Material: METAL ROSE GOLD COLOR

NET WEIGHT
PACKAGING
MINIMUM QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

PRODUCT DETAILS

0,038 Kg

INDIVIDUAL POLYBAG
x 1 pcs

85 mm

35 mm



HEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT
CARTON QUANTITY
LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

13 mm

MASTER CARTON

8,500 Kg
200 pcs
340 mm
340 mm
120 mm



